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Village of Cuba =%
Gilbert Dominguez
PO Box 426 m::r
Cuba, NM 87013 Kyle S. Sandoval
(575) 289-3758 Monica A. Olivas
Administrative Offices
Village of Cuba 2025 Holiday Schedule
Dr. MLK Day to be observed for----------s-eeoememeeeanann Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Presidents' Day to be observed for-----------seeeemmmmoemanaaaans Friday, November 28, 2025
Good Friday to be observed on---------eemmmmome L Friday, April 18, 2025
Memorial Day to be observed on ----------cmeemommomeeieeeea Monday, May 26, 2025
Juneteenth Day to be observed for---------eeeeemomocmamoan eael Friday, December 26, 2025
Independence Day to be observed on-----------e-eecmrmamiiniiiiaians Friday, July 4, 2025
Labor Day to be observed on -----<-s-eeesmemmimciees Monday, September 1, 2025
Indigenous Peoples’ Day to be observed for--------------eneno-- Tuesday, December 23,2025
Veterans Day to be observed--------------eeememmmmminanaaaoos Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Thanksgiving Day to be observed on-----------cevmvmcmrenanans Thursday, November 27, 2025
Christmas Day to be observed on ----------semmemmcmmmacanans Thursday, December 25, 2025
New Years’ Day 2026 to be observed on---------------ememenaenns Thursday, January 1, 2026

Employee's Birthday ------eeeememmmmmmmmne e
Employee's Anniversary-----------ccoemeeemmmmerer

Personal Time Off

Personal Time Off

Amended, Passed and Approved by the Village of Cuba Governing Body at a Regula Meeting held on

uary in Cuba, NM, County of Sandoval.
MaCzZ Denny Herrera Mayor Pro Tem Gilbert Dominguez
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Council Member Rebecé4 L Salazar /féuncnl Memsér Kyle S. Sandoval
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Council Member Monica A. Olivas : Clerk-Treasurer
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, Vandora P. Casados

This Memorandum shall be posted so that the V/Ilage oquba Employees are informed of the established schedule for Year 2025.
This schedule is subject to the revision of the Govermng@ody,j go e./nto ‘consideration of these days falling on a weekend, and

for such other reasons as the Governing Body deéms approp}bt the/r Employees
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